Nebraska Department of Revenue, Property Assessment Division
2021 Program No. 149 - Aid to Counties, Pursuant to LB379

Distribution to Political Subdivisions - Loss in 2020 value due to assessment of Public
Service Entity Property prior to implementation of Laws 2020, LB1107.
As of : May 14, 2021
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26 ED. SERV. UNIT
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27 COMMUNITY COLLEGE
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subdiv_name

FILLMORE

GENEVA TNSP IN GENEVA
WEST BLUE TNSP RURAL
STANTON TNSP RURAL
STANTON TNSP IN GENEVA
MOMENCE TNSP

MADISON TNSP RURAL
MADISON TNSP IN GENEVA
LIBERTY TNSP

HAMILTON TNSP

GRAFTON TNSP RURAL
GRAFTON TNSP IN GRAFTON
GLENGARY TNSP RURAL
GENEVA TNSP RURAL
CHELSEA TNSP RURAL
BELLE PRAIRIE TNSP RURAL

BELLE PRAIRIE TNSP STRANG

BENNET TNSP
BRYANT TNSP

GLENGARY TNSP IN MILLIGAN

CHELSEA TNSP IN GENEVA
EXETER TNSP IN EXETER
EXETER TNSP RURAL

FAIRMONT TNSP IN FAIRMONT

FAIRMONT TNSP RURAL
FRANKLIN TNSP IN OHIOWA
FRANKLIN TNSP RURAL
BRYANT TNSP IN SHICKLEY
MILLIGAN

EXETER

FAIRMONT

GENEVA

OHIOWA

SHICKLEY

STRANG

GRAFTON

FAIRMONT

SUTTON

SHICKLEY

OHIOWA

MILLIGAN

GENEVA

EXETER

BRUNING

GRAFTON

UPPER BIG BLUE
LITTLE BLUE
HISTORICAL SOCIETY
AG SOCIETY

ESUS5

ESU 6

ESU 9

SOUTHEAST

SUTTON 2
EXETER-MILLIGAN 1
FILLMORE CENTRAL 25
SHICKLEY 54

MERIDIAN 303

FRIEND 68

FRIEND 68 BOND 2009
BRUNING 94 (Brun-Davpt Unif)
MCCOOL JUNCTION 83

base_sch class

18-0002
30-0001
30-0025
30-0054
48-0303
76-0068
76-0068
85-0094
93-0083

MCCOOL JUNCTION 83 BOND 2010 93-0083
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PSU Exempt Tax Distribution
3,503.56
5.89
7.36
8.61
1.27
0.99
24.37
0.90
0.40
11.21
14.71
2.20
1.86
11.92
5.99
20.68
0.56
6.62
5.85
0.70
0.38
2.03
2.26
2.39
2.85
0.72
8.17
0.78
55.81
335.73
318.03
600.03
32.37
51.73
9.83
59.72
20.48
1.81
67.42
19.32
3.75
115.04
5.79
27.95
22.06
294.56
96.20
9.44
81.77
5.11
245.25
16.30
1,601.55
779.93
877.06
7,746.74
1,750.23
0.14
1.02
0.15
170.24
5.84
0.09




County Total 19,083.72

NE Dept. of Revenue, Property Assessment Division - Cathy Gusman 402-471-5864
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